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Pos.
Profilo Descrizione Profilo Graduat Cognome Nome Data Nascita
oria
AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTR£ 1 DI NATALE ROSARIA 25/02/1970
AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTR£ 2 BONSIGNORE VANESSA 22/11/1977
AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTR£ 3 SCANIO FRANCESCA 12/10/1991
AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTR/ 4 LICATA ANTONELLA 02/03/1987
AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTR£S TORREGROSSA HELGA 06/10/1988
AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTR 6 MESSINA GERO 03/03/1988
AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRE7 BRUCCOLERI MIRIAM 10/08/1981
Cs COLLABORATORE SCOLA1 ALONGE ENZA 01/07/1987
CS COLLABORATORE SCOLA 2 FELICE ANTONIO 06/01/1981
Cs COLLABORATORE SCOLA 3 STUTO ANTONELLA 06/11/1980
CS COLLABORATORE SCOLA4 SACCO SONIA 06/02/1985
Cs COLLABORATORE SCOLA5 MAROTTA CARMELA 19/09/1960
CS COLLABORATORE SCOLAG6 LO COCO DORITA 27/05/1989
CSs COLLABORATORE SCOLA7 CASA' SALVATORE 24/06/1977
CS COLLABORATORE SCOLA 8 QUARANTA GIACOMA 13/05/1987
CSs COLLABORATORE SCOLA9 GRAMAGLIA GIOACCHINO GAETANO 11/11/1986
CS COLLABORATORE SCOLA 10 CAPIZZI SALVATORE GIOACCH 28/06/1958
CSs COLLABORATORE SCOLA 11 BALDO ANTONIO 25/10/1959
CS COLLABORATORE SCOLA 12 CRIVELLARI MARINA 09/05/1959
CSs COLLABORATORE SCOLA 13 DELLAROSA SILVIA 27/08/1986
CS COLLABORATORE SCOLA 14 SORCE ROSALIA 08/01/1960
CSs COLLABORATORE SCOLA 15 LAURICELLA VINCENZA 14/07/1960
CS COLLABORATORE SCOLA 16 ALOTTO GIUSEPPE 19/02/1962
CSs COLLABORATORE SCOLA 17 SEDITA FLORA ANNA RITA 31/10/1961
CS COLLABORATORE SCOLA 18 AVARELLO LILIANA MARIA 09/01/1975
CSs COLLABORATORE SCOLA 19 ALONGE ANGELA 28/03/1991
CS COLLABORATORE SCOLA 20 MONTERQOSSO CALOGERO 11/05/1977
CSs COLLABORATORE SCOLA 21 VETRO GIUSEPPA 24/10/1967
CS COLLABORATORE SCOLA 22 CASIRARO DAVIDE 26/03/1990
CSs COLLABORATORE SCOLA 23 VIZZINI SOFIA 21/11/1987






CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS

COLLABORATORE SCOLA 24
COLLABORATORE SCOLA 25
COLLABORATORE SCOLA 26
COLLABORATORE SCOLA 27
COLLABORATORE SCOLA 28
COLLABORATORE SCOLA 29
COLLABORATORE SCOLA 30
COLLABORATORE SCOLA 31
COLLABORATORE SCOLA 32
COLLABORATORE SCOLA 33
COLLABORATORE SCOLA 34
COLLABORATORE SCOLA 35
COLLABORATORE SCOLA 36
COLLABORATORE SCOLA 37
COLLABORATORE SCOLA 38
COLLABORATORE SCOLA 39
COLLABORATORE SCOLA 40
COLLABORATORE SCOLA 41
COLLABORATORE SCOLA 42
COLLABORATORE SCOLA 43
COLLABORATORE SCOLA 44
COLLABORATORE SCOLA 45
COLLABORATORE SCOLA 46
COLLABORATORE SCOLA 47

CATANESE

MONTANA LAMPO

CIUNI
MATINA
UNIVERSO
COSTANZA
IANNUZZO
GALIOTO

DI LIBERTO
BONELLO
CHIANETTA
CONTINO
SCOPELLITI
DE MARCO
ALOTTO
CARAMANNO
CUFFARO

DI CARO
SPOTO
LICATA
CARAMANNO
CAMMALLERI
VASSALLO
MESSINA

GIACOMO ANTONIO
GIOVANNA

ROSA

MELANIA

MARIA

ANTONIO

IVANA

MARIA CARMELA
GIUSEPPINA ROSALB
LAURA

SILVIA

CARMELINA
FRANCESCO
CATERINA

ANNA

GIUSEPPE
PASQUALINA ALINA
NICOLO!

PASQUALE GIUSEPPE
ANGELA

ROSARIA
CALOGERO
CAROLINA

GERO

23/05/1967
18/11/1963
25/05/1968
22/06/1981
31/10/1961
05/01/1962
06/07/1988
30/06/1963
09/11/1957
06/04/1985
09/06/1986
10/12/1979
23/06/1985
05/04/1963
18/04/1960
16/02/1968
09/02/1986
08/03/1963
19/01/1968
20/11/1991
19/09/1965
23/05/1973
19/11/1970
03/03/1988



